

The award ceremony was held in central hall of President house and Mr. Anurag Thakur, Minister of Youth Affairs Govt. of India was also present in the ceremony.

Post

👰 Anurag Thakur (मोदी का परिवार) 🐲

Link of the event: https://youtube.com/live/_4ZmLZXX0to?feature=share

Appreciation form Minister of Youth Affairs Mr. Anurag Thakur-

Hon'ble Union Minister of Youth Affairs Shri Anurag Thakur post his congratulation on X (Twitter)



My heartfelt congratulations to all the teachers from various universities,

New to X?

Sign up now to get your ow

G Sign up with Google

Sign up with Apple

Create account

 Anurag Thakur (मोदी व क)
 Follow

 @lanuragthakur
 Tollow

 Tunion Minister for I&B and Youth
 Affairs & Sports, Gol | 4th Term

 Member of Parliament (LS-Hamirour
 Kentrour

C

ns of Service Privacy Policy Cookie Policy essibility Ads info More ··· © 2024 X Corp.

By signing up, you agree to the Te Privacy Policy, including Cookie I

Relevant people

Link:<u>https://twitter.com/ianuragthakur/status/1707703101258412201?t=x3Tj</u> YE-83hMd2g_nQ4Jp9g&s=08